
Risultati ai Campionati Italiani - Rimini 4-14 luglio 2019

ASA:

Atleta/i disciplina

UC (coppia, solo, 

duo, gruppo, 

etc)

cat classe posizione
tot. UC 

partecipanti

MISCEK SHANA FLAMENCO SOLO 12\15 C 1 1

DE FILIPPIS ELOISA FLAMENCO SOLO 16\34 U 1 1

MISCHEK SHANA - DI MAGGIO LORENZO FLAMENCO DUO 12\15 C 1 1

FACCHIN ZORA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 12\15 B 1 6

CRASNICH ALESSANDRA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 16\34 AS 1 7

BOSELLI SERENA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 18\OLTRE PD 1 6

CRNIGOJ ANEJA - CRNIGOJ NASTJA ORIENTAL DANCE DUO 16\34 AS 1 2

MARCOLINA MARTA - BOLZONELLA BEATRICE ORIENTAL DANCE DUO 16\34 A 1 3

PLOZZER ANGELICA - FABRIS CHIARA ORIENTAL DANCE DUO 16\34 B 1 4

CIUTI CATERINA - ROCCO NICOLETTA ORIENTAL DANCE DUO 35\OLTRE AS 1 1

BELLYSIMO SUNSHINE ORIENTAL DANCE GRUPPO 16\34 U 1 3

FACCHIN ZORA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 12\15 B 1 6

CRASNICH ALESSANDRA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 16\34 AS 1 7

GRECO MARIAPALMA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 35\OLTRE AS 1 5

DELFINO GIULIA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 16\34 B 1 7

SEGANTI TANJA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 35\OLTRE B 1 13

BRAIDOTTI CRISTINA - BORINI VITTORIA FOLK ORIENTAL DUO 8\11 C 1 2

CRNIGOJ ANEJA - CRNIGOJ NASTJA FOLK ORIENTAL DUO 16\34 A 1 3

CIUTI CATERINA - ROCCO NICOLETTA FOLK ORIENTAL DUO 35\OLTRE A 1 2

BELLYSIMO SUNSHINE2 FOLK ORIENTAL GRUPPO 16\OLTRE U 1 2

BOLZONELLA BEATRICE SHOW ORIENTAL SOLO 16\34 B 1 7

GRECO MARIAPALMA SHOW ORIENTAL SOLO 35\OLTRE AS 1 5

BELLYSIMO SUNSHINE4 SHOW ORIENTAL GRUPPO 16\34 U 1 2

PLOZZER ANGELICA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 16\34 B 2 10

DI GRAZIA CATERINA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 16\34 C 2 23

GRECO MARIAPALMA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 35\OLTRE AS 2 7

BRAIDOTTI CRISTINA - BORINI VITTORIA ORIENTAL DANCE DUO 8\11 C 2 2

CRASNICH ALESSANDRA - ZIZMOND TEJA ORIENTAL DANCE DUO 16\34 AS 2 2

BELLYSIMO SUNSHINE3 ORIENTAL DANCE GRUPPO 16\34 U 2 3

CIUTI CATERINA  FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 35\OLTRE AS 2 5

BRAIDOTTI CRISTINA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 8\11 C 2 8

GAGGIA ALESSANDRA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 35\OLTRE AS 2 5

MARCOLINA MARTA  FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 16\34 A 2 7

BOSELLI SERENA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 18\OLTRE PD 2 6

FASOLI ELISA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 16\34 A 2 7

PLOZZER ANGELICA - FABRIS CHIARA FOLK ORIENTAL DUO 16\34 B 2 2

CARLINO CRISTIANA SHOW ORIENTAL SOLO 35\OLTRE AS 2 3

ZIZMOND TEJA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 16\34 AS 3 7

PANDOLFO CATERINA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 35\OLTRE C 3 7

SEDDA SIMONA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 35\OLTRE A 3 4

GAGGIA ALESSANDRA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 35\OLTRE AS 3 7

RESIDORI JESSICA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 16\34 A 3 9

SEDDA SIMONA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 35\OLTRE A 3 4

ZIZMOND TEJA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 16\34 AS 3 7

FEROLETO STEFANIA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 18\OLTRE PD 3 6

PANDOLFO CATERINA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 35\OLTRE C 3 7

CIUTI CATERINA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 35\OLTRE AS 4 7

TANASKOVIC MARIJANA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 16\34 A 4 9

DELFINO GIULIA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 16\34 B 4 10

BOLZONELLA BEATRICE FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 16\34 A 4 7

BORINI VITTORIA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 8\11 C 4 11

ROCCO NICOLETTA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 35\OLTRE AS 4 5

BORINI VITTORIA SHOW ORIENTAL SOLO 8\11 B 4 5

BOLZONELLA BEATRICE ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 16\34 A 5 9

OCASTI VALENTINA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 16\34 AS 5 7

FEROLETO STEFANIA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 18\OLTRE PD 5 6

RESIDORI JESSICA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 16\34 A 5 7

TOMAT EVA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 16\34 B 5 7

CARLINO CRISTIANA FOLK ORIENTAL SOLO 35\OLTRE AS 5 5

TOMAT EVA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 16\34 B 6 10

ROCCO NICOLETTA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 35\OLTRE AS 6 7

BORINI VITTORIA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 8\11 C 7 11

MARCOLINA MARTA  ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 16\34 A 7 9

SEGANTI TANJA ORIENTAL DANCE SOLO 35\OLTRE B 7 14
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